EXCALIBUR®
Sexy. Sophisticated. A new twist on a time-proven idea. We've taken elements you've loved
from our Endurance and Titan Pro railing systems and created Excalibur, the new railing line
from the RDI Metal Works family. Endurance-like hidden attachments, Titan-like easy instal-
lation, economical, and a sleek satin finish, are all combined together to create our first fully
metal system. Sure, metal has been around for a while, but you've never seen it quite like
this.
Excalibur's pre-welded components provide strength, while its' triple-coat finishing process

C
O
R
N
E
R
 P
O
S
T
Excalibur End, Mid, and Corner posts are heavy-walled, 13 gauge steel, supplied pre-assembled for applications
with either a 2 inch or 4 inch bottom space. Each post includes pre-attached level brackets,* 2- piece trim ring, and
post cap. The blank post can be utilized in both stair and level applications if the pre-assembled post is not ideal.
Blank Posts are available in 5 heights; select the one that best fits your rail height.
*Note: Excalibur Blank posts do not include brackets.
MWEPE36B - 36" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPE42B - 42" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPE38B - 38" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPE44B - 44" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPL36B - 36" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPL42B - 42" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPL38B - 38" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPL44B - 44" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPC36B - 36" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPC42B - 42" rail height
with a 2" bottom space
MWEPC38B - 38" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPC44B - 44" rail height
with a 4" bottom space
MWEPB36B - 36" blank post
MWEPB38B - 38" blank post
MWEPB42B - 42" blank post
MWEPB44B - 44" blank post
MWEPB48B - 48" blank post
Factory matched touch-up paint (MWETPB) is available through your RDI Dealer.
5 - EXCALIBUR
STEP 2 - PICK A KIT
EXCALIBUR RAIL PANELS &
CUSTOM WOOD TOP
LEVEL 34" PANEL LEVEL 40" PANEL
MWEL6-36B - 6' lgth. MWEL6-42B - 6' lgth.
MWEL8-36B - 8' lgth. MWEL8-42B - 8' lgth.
MWEL10-36B - 10' lgth. MWEL10-42B - 10' lgth.
STAIR 34" PANEL STAIR 40" PANEL
MWES6-36B - 6' lgth. MWES6-42B - 6' lgth.
MWES8-36B - 8' lgth. MWES8-42B - 8' lgth
Metal Works Excalibur panels are pre-assembled and ready for fast, simple installation. All rail panels are avail-
able in 2 heights.* Stair panels are fully hinged to allow installation on virtually any stair angle, down to a 5 degree
handicap accessible ramp. If using Excalibur Posts, level brackets are pre-attached to the posts; for all other level
and stair applications, brackets must be purchased separately. Custom Wood Top Covers must be ordered separately
from railing kits.
*When using Excalibur posts, 34" high level rail panels will install to a 36 inch finished height with a 2 inch bottom
space or 38 inch finished height with a 4 inch bottom space. Excalibur 40" high level rail panels will install to a 42
inch finished height with a 2 inch bottom space or 44 inch finished height with a 4 inch bottom space.
CUSTOM WOOD TOP and BRACKETS
MWEWTC6 - 6' lgth. wood top
MWEWTC8 - 8' lgth. wood top
MWEWTC10 - 10' lgth. wood top
MWEWCB4 - wood top mounting brackets (set of 4)
Factory matched touch-up paint (MWETPB) is available through your RDI Dealer.
6 - EXCALIBUR
Note - Screws supplied with Excalibur brackets are only to be used when mounting to Excalibur posts. When mounting to other surfaces use

hardware
Excalibur posts come complete with pre-attached level brackets. Level & Stair Bracket Kits can be used to install
Excalibur railing to existing posts or other mounting surfaces and include everything needed to install one rail
panel. Angle Bracket Kit allows attachment at virtually any angle. To attach a custom wood or composite top cover
to Excalibur, Top Cap Bracket Kit is offered.
MWEABKLB - LEVEL BRACKET KIT MWEABKSB - STAIR/LEVEL
ANGLE BRACKET KIT
2 top, 2 bottom & hardware
MWEWCB4 - TOP CAP
BRACKET KIT
4 brackets & hardware
STEP 4 - PICK A GATE OR GATE KIT
EXCALIBUR GATES
Excalibur gates are available in both 36" or 42" rail heights and are manufactured to fit a 36" wide finished opening.
Excalibur offers gate kits (inset) that allow on-site fabrication in custom widths using a level rail panel.
MWEG36B 36" Ht Excalibur Assembled Gate, black
MWEG42B 42" Ht Excalibur Assembled Gate, black
MWEGK36B 36" Ht Excalibur Gate Kit (requires level rail panel to complete), black
MWEGK42B 42" Ht Excalibur Gate Kit (requires level rail panel to complete), black
MWEAGHB Metal Works Gate Hardware Kit - 2  self-closing hinges, 1 locking latch, black
MWEAHB Metal Works Gate Hinge - 2 hinges, no latch, black
ADDITIONAL METAL WORKS OFFERINGS
BALUSTERS & SLIDERS